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Colin Andrews 
Senior Due Diligence Analyst, 
Alternative Investments 
Independent Financial Group 
https://www.alternativesbyft.com 
candrews@ifgsd.com 
Distribution Partner  
 
Ryan Bauer 
Head of Enterprise RIA and Alternatives 
Consultants 
DWS 
https://www.rreefpropertytrust.com 
Ryan.Bauer@dws.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Margo Black 
Senior Director – Strategic Partnerships 
& Product Management 
Forum Investment Group 
https://forumig.com/ 
mblack@forumIG.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Abby Bowden 
Vice President, Product Specialist 
Stockbridge Capital Group 
https://stockbridge.com 
bowden@stockbridge.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Seth Cadan 
Principal 
Ares Management 
https://www.areswms.com 
scadan@aresmgmt.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Elizabeth Carrane 
Associate, Global Wealth 
Core Spaces 
https://corespaces.com 
ecarrane@corespaces.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Eduardo Corona 
Due Diligence Manager 
WealthForge Securities, LLC 
https://www.wealthforge.com 
ecorona@wealthforge.com 
Distribution Partner 
 

Jessica Correnti 
Senior Vice President,  
National Accounts 
Capital Square 
https://capitalsq.com 
jcorrenti@capitalsq.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Jason Cross 
Managing Director, Capital Markets & 
Head of Investor Relations 
Redbrick LMD 
https://redbricklmd.com 
jcross@redbricklmd.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Dana Dauletbayeva 
Senior Director  
Hines  dana.dauletbayeva@hines.com 
https://www.hines.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Matthew Doyle 
AVP, Alternative Investments Diligence 
LPL Financial 
https://www.lpl.com/ 
matt.doyle@lplfinancial.com 
Distribution Partner 
 
Michael Dvoracek 
Associate 
Baker & McKenzie LLP 
https://www.bakermckenzie.com 
michael.dvoracek@bakermckenzie.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Nick Erneston 
Due Diligence Analyst 
Strategic Financial Alliance 
https://thesfa.net 
nerneston@thesfa.net 
Distribution Partner 
 
Joseph Flannery 
Director 
Apollo 
https://www.apollo.com 
jflannery@apollo.com 
Asset Manager 
 
 
 

Sydney Friedman 
Principal, Investor Services 
Blackstone 
https://www.blackstone.com 
sydney.friedman@blackstone.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Michael Gordon 
Executive Director 
J.P. Morgan 
https://am.jpmorgan.com 
michael.r.gordon@jpmorgan.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Jared Hagen 
Vice President 
XA Investments 
https://www.xainvestments.com 
jhagen@xainvestments.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Michael Hennessy 
Sr Product Manager 
Ameriprise Financial 
https://www.ameriprise.com/ 
michael.t.hennessy@ampf.com 
Distribution Partner 
 
David Holden 
Director of Cash Management & Tax 
Vistra USA  
https://www.vistra.com 
dholden@phxa.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Micah Jordan 
Senior Director, National Accounts 
NexPoint 
https://www.nexpoint.com 
Mjordan@nexpoint.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Jack Kearney 
Director, Research 
Snyder Kearney, LLC 
https://www.snyderkearney.com 
jackkearney@snyderkearney.com 
Industry Partner 
 
 
 
 



Andrew Korz 
Executive Director, Investment 
Research 
FS Investments 
https://fsinvestments.com 
andrew.korz@fsinvestments.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Tony Linderson 
Sr. Associate, Fund Operations- Partner 
Solutions Group 
CIM Group 
https://www.cimgroup.com 
tlinderson@cimgroup.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Michael Lobie 
Partner 
Seyfarth Shaw LLP 
https://www.seyfarth.com 
mlobie@seyfarth.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Adam Marshall 
Senior Associate 
Nelson Mullins Riley &  
Scarborough LLP 
https://www.nelsonmullins.com 
adam.marshall@nelsonmullins.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Katherine Morrow 
Associate 
Alston & Bird LLP 
https://www.alston.com 
katherine.morrow@alston.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Paula Noble 
Vice President of Key Accounts 
CNL Financial Group 
https://www.cnl.com 
paula.noble@cnl.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Zach Nolan 
Senior Vice President 
Robert A. Stanger & Company, Inc. 
https://www.rastanger.com/ 
znolan@rastanger.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Julie Olsen 
Manager 
FactRight, LLC 
https://www.factright.com 
julie@factright.com 
Industry Partner 
 
 
 

Lauren Passarelli 
Senior Vice President, Enterprise 
Business Development 
CAIS 
https://www.caisgroup.com 
lpassarelli@caisgroup.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Patrick T. Quinn 
General Counsel 
CION Investments 
https://cioninvestments.com 
pquinn@cioninvestments.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Jonathon Ranello 
Senior Alternative Investment Sales 
Specialist 
Avantax - A Cetera Company 
https://avantax.com 
jonathon.ranello@avantax.com 
Distribution Partner 
 
Christopher Rodzen 
SVP, National Account Manager 
LaSalle Investment Management 
https://www.lasalle.com 
christopher.rodzen@lasalle.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Alexa Shockley 
Associate 
Simpson Thacher & Bartlett LLP 
https://www.stblaw.com 
alexa.shockley@stblaw.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Scott Street 
SVP, Operations and Due Diligence 
Griffin Capital Company, LLC 
https://www.griffincapital.com 
sstreet@griffincapital.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Jingyi Sui 
Senior Investment Manager Research 
Analyst 
Edward Jones 
https://www.edwardjones.com 
jingyi.sui@edwardjones.com 
Distribution Partner 
 
Paul Tarantino 
Vice President 
HPS Investment Partners 
https://www.hpspartners.com 
paul.tarantino@hpspartners.com 
Asset Manager 
 
 
 

Nick Tiemeyer 
Vice President of Wealth, Alternatives 
Product 
Nuveen 
https://www.nuveen.com 
nick.tiemeyer@nuveen.com 
Asset Manager 
 
Giovanni Trovarelli 
Business Development 
SS&C Technologies 
https://www.ssctech.com 
giovanni.trovarelli1@sscinc.com 
Industry Partner 
 
Alexandra Marie Winrow 
Vice President, Product Specialist 
Clarion Partners (Alternatives by 
Franklin Templeton) 
https://www.alternativesbyft.com 
Ali.Winrow@clarionpartners.com 
Asset Manager 


